KLIK Systems Australia Pty Ltd abn 32 100 368 170
kliksystems.com  ·  support@kliksystems.com.au	 32142-G
KDL50XTC
D ATA S H E E T
®Systems
DOWNLIGHTS
®
DOWNLIGHTS
®
                                                                                                                                                        KDL50XTC (adj)
Optics Reflector
Beam Angle SP NFL FL
LOR defined by optics 85 86 85
lm W mA V System Lumens
780 5.6 500 12 665 670 665
1100 8.8 250 36 935 945 935
1500 12.6 350 36 1275 1290 1275
Colour 3000K   ·   4000K   ·   5000K
CRI 80-85
Binning 2 McAdam Step
Control Non Dim   ·   DALI   ·   0-10V
Adjustable tilt angle 30 degrees
Weight/Pack Size 0.250kg - 160 x 160 x 160mm
Cutout Size Ø 95 +3/-0mm
Finish (ceiling trim) clear anodised   ·   white powder coat   ·   custom colour
SP - spot 20-34°   ·  NFL - narrow flood 35-49°   ·   FL - flood 50-69°                                                                                                                                                                    KDL-50XTC-20200527-01
cutout · Ø95
Ø · 102
h · 130
Installation Notes - Minimum Clearances
·	 The minimum distance from the top of the
luminaire to any normally flammable building
element is 100mm.
·	 The minimum distance from the top of the
luminaire to any building insulation is 60mm.
·	 The minimum distance from the side of the
luminaire to any normally flammable building
element is 75mm.
·	 The minimum distance from the side of
the luminaire to any building insulation is
50updatinmm.
·	 The minimum distance from the side of the
luminaire to any control gear is 100mm
WARNING — RISK OF OVERHEATING OR
FIRE IF THE CLEARANCE DISTANCES ARE
COMPROMISED.
100mm100mm
75mm 50mm
ECG
Fixed Thermal Insulation
Timber
Structure
Do-not-cover
luminaire
;GEHGJEKGLMN4OPQRHSRNMU4UVSOO4WM4QSNXMY4ZRJV4JVM4U[QWGO4UVGZH4RH4-R\PNM4765]4-./0124476544412̂ 0.12;4AB9C?D4-?14;?E@?:E=?̀ 214D09.@F.12A4=Fa64OPQRHSRNMU4UVSOO4WM4QSNXMY4ZRJV4JVM4U[QWGO4UVGZH4RH4-R\PNM476b]4cdcd-./0124476b44412̂ 0.12;4AB9C?D4-?14=Fa64D09.@F.12A4